
1.kolo M-ZsAZ staršie a najmladš.žiactvo  Nitra  25.04.2015 
 
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,5      SB 
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,6      SB 
  3  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,8      
     Greguš Rastislav      991106  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,8      SB 
  5  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,0      SB 
     Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,0      SB 
     Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,0      
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               7,8      SB 
  2  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,0      SB 
  3  Antuš Diminik         011127  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,2      SB 
  4  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,3      SB 
     Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,3      SB 
  6  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,5      SB 
  7  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,8      
     Schnek Richard        000502  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP  
 
60 m 3.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Šulgan Samuel         011215  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,6      SB 
  2  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,0      
     Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,0      SB 
  4  Ševčík Lukáš          031016  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,1      SB 
     Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,1      SB 
  6  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,3      SB 
  7  Mikušinec Dominik     020202  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,5      
  8  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,7      SB 
 
60 m 4.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,1    
  2  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,4      
  3  Hodúl Samuel          010324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,8    
     Petřvalský  Vladimír  010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,8    
  5  Kerďo Miroslav        011020  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,9      SB 
  6  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,2      
  7  Žilinka Martin        030716  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,6      SB 
  8  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,1      SB 
 
60 m finále A        st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,89   
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,94   
  3  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,97   
  4  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,11   
  5  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,12   
  6  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,18   
  7  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,38   
 
60 m finále B        st.žiaci                            
  1  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,17   
  2  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,25   
  3  Antuš Diminik         011127  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,35   
  4  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,47   
  5  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,52   
  6  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,64   
  7  Šulgan Samuel         011215  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,79   
     Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,79   
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                19,17     
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,25     
  3  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,34   
  4  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               19,66   
  5  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,01   
  6  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany              20,03   
     Schnek Richard        000502  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP     
     Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP     
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,49   
  2  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,80   
  3  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,27   
  4  Šulgan Samuel         011215  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,62   



  5  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,04   
  6  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,56   
  7  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              22,82   
  8  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,57   
 
150 m 3.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Vozaf Tomáš           980916  .ACSNR                          19,07   
  2  Antuš Diminik         011127  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,46   
  3  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,66   
  4  Petřvalský  Vladimír  010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,75   
  5  Ševčík Lukáš          031016  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,69     
  6  Kerďo Miroslav        011020  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,92   
  7  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               23,47     
  8  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                23,56     
 
150 m cel.poradie    st.žiaci                            
  1  Vozaf Tomáš           980916  .ACSNR                          19,07   
  2  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                19,17     
  3  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,25     
  4  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,34   
  5  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               19,66   
  6  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,01   
  7  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany              20,03   
  8  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,49   
  9  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,80   
 10  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,27   
 11  Antuš Diminik         011127  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,46   
 12  Šulgan Samuel         011215  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,62   
 13  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,66   
 14  Petřvalský  Vladimír  010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,75   
 15  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,04   
 16  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,56   
 17  Ševčík Lukáš          031016  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,69     
 18  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              22,82   
 19  Kerďo Miroslav        011020  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,92   
 20  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               23,47     
 21  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                23,56     
 22  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,57   
     Schnek Richard        000502  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP     
     Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP     
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Vozaf Tomáš           980916  .ACSNR                          38,75     
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              38,98     
  3  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        40,83     
  4  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   41,30     
  5  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              41,82   
  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            42,12     
  7  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,14     
  8  Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,03     
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,14     
  2  Hodúl Samuel          010324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,39   
  3  Petřvalský  Vladimír  010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   49,70   
  4  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,08     
  5  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,19     
  6  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,63     
  7  Fulier Michal         020108  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,03   
  8  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   55,34   
 
300 m cel.poradie    st.žiaci                            
  1  Vozaf Tomáš           980916  .ACSNR                          38,75     
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              38,98     
  3  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        40,83     
  4  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   41,30     
  5  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              41,82   
  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            42,12     
  7  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,14     
  8  Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,03     
  9  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,14     
 10  Hodúl Samuel          010324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,39   
 11  Petřvalský  Vladimír  010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   49,70   
 12  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,08     
 13  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,19     
 14  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,63     



 15  Fulier Michal         020108  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,03   
 16  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   55,34   
 
800 m    st.žiaci                            
  1  Koiš Matej            001221  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:16,31    
  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:17,73  
  3  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa              2:26,54  
  4  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:29,84  
  5  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:32,18  
  6  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta             2:33,46  
  7  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:34,95    
  8  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:38,87    
  9  Drahovský Benjamín    011203  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:39,89  
 10  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:41,51    
 11  Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:42,18    
 12  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta             2:50,04  
 13  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:50,05  
 14  Mikušinec Dominik     020202  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:01,96  
 15  Fiala Šimon           030921  AC Stavbár Nitra               3:15,97    
 
1500 m               st.žiaci                            
  1  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta             4:46,69    
  2  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  5:01,59  
  3  Gomola Jakub          010627  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:27,19  
     Segéň Dominik         010126  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,0      SB 
  2  Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                13,3      SB 
  3  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,3      SB 
  4  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta              15,2      SB 
  5  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,0    
  6  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta              16,7      SB 
  7  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,8    
 
300 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              44,36   
  2  Greguš Rastislav      991106  .ACSNR                          46,58   
  3  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,28   
  4  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,21     
     Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 
diaľka               st.žiaci                            
  1  Benda Jakub           000714  AC Stavbár Nitra                 605    
  2  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             523      
  3  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               499    
  4  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta               494      
  5  Fronc Dominik         000211  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     491      
  6  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta               484      
  7  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               472      
  8  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             446    
  9  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany               443      
 10  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta               442    
 11  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             424    
 12  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta               419    
 13  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         406      
 14  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             400    
 15  Ševčík Lukáš          031016  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    381    
 16  Jáno Jakub            010222  TJ Olympia Galanta               381    
 17  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             378    
 18  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               368    
 19  Hodúl Samuel          010324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     335    
 20  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    328    
 21  Žilinka Martin        030716  TJ Družba Piešťany               326      
 22  Fulier Michal         020108  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     317      
 
    Benda Jakub           594   583   583   583   595   605    
    Remiš Tomáš           470   488   438   515   507   523    
    Husák Matej           456   477   492   499   493   496    
    Repa Robert            x    439   469   493   494    x     
    Fronc Dominik         472   464   491   397    x    429    
    Deák Adam             470   459    x    484    x    449    
    Hidvégi Dávid         451   465   468   449   472   467    
    Paulíny Rastislav     442   444   438   446   444    x     
    Šmehlík Martin        443   364   408                      
    Maškovič Erik          x     x    442                      
    Karol Timotej         424   409   369                      
    Forró Viliam          417   402   419                      
    Kubík Filip           398   400   406                      



    Valent Ondrej         400   383   331                      
    Ševčík Lukáš          381   361   381                      
    Jáno Jakub             x    381    x                       
    Remiš Michal          351   378   367                      
    Melicher Peter        368   339   348                      
    Hodúl Samuel          274   294   335                      
    Kunic Tomáš           319   328    x                       
    Žilinka Martin        298   300   326                      
    Fulier Michal         317   314   301                      
 
výška                st.žiaci                            
  1  Pivarči Tomáš         010222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     156      
  2  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                 150    
  3  Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     145    
  4  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               140    
  5  Jáno Jakub            010222  TJ Olympia Galanta               135    
 
                         130  135  140  145  150  153  156  159                                                                                     
    Pivarči Tomáš        -    o    o    o    xo   xo   o    xxx                                                                                     
    Ďurovský Vladimír    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                               
    Svoreň Ondrej        -    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                                    
    Hidvégi Dávid        o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                         
    Jáno Jakub           o    o    xxx                                                                                                              
 
žrď                  st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 340    
     Vašina Jozef          660718  .ACSNR                             0    
 
                         340  370                                                                                                                   
    Ralík Maroš          o    xxx                                                                                                                   
    Vašina Jozef         -                                                                                                                          
 
guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                14,25   
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,47   
  3  Fronc Dominik         000211  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,66     
  4  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,68   
  5  Mihálik Matej         010502  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,12   
  6  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,10   
  7  Árva Denis            010104  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,02     
  8  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,89   
  9  Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,40     
 10  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,32     
 11  Pešti Matúš           010721  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,03   
 12  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,85     
 
    Greguš Jaroslav       13,86   13,43   14,25   14,04   13,58   13,60    
    Skoupa Norbert        10,54   12,07   12,41   12,47   12,24   12,20    
    Fronc Dominik         11,09   11,47   10,93   11,66   10,31     x      
    Danáč Daniel           9,79   10,68   10,15   10,14    9,25    9,63    
    Mihálik Matej           x     10,12   10,09    9,63    9,55    9,93    
    Ovečka Jakub           9,62    9,71    9,99    9,68   10,10     x      
    Árva Denis            10,02   10,00    9,26    9,63    9,30    9,43    
    Krist Tomáš            9,06    9,35    9,57    9,81    9,89    9,47    
    Mego Samuel            9,34    9,40     x                              
    Ambruš Matúš           9,32    9,19    9,24                            
    Pešti Matúš            8,66    8,92    9,03                            
    Macsali Norbert        7,08    7,60    7,85                            
    Holý Peter                                                             
 
disk 1kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                46,01     
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   34,81     
  3  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                30,33   
  4  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,23     
  5  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,74   
  6  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       17,87   
  7  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,83   
 
oštep 600g           st.žiaci                            
  1  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta              31,27   
  2  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta              28,86     
  3  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta              26,51   
  4  Mihálik Matej         010502  TJ Olympia Galanta              26,30   
  5  Árva Denis            010104  TJ Olympia Galanta              24,30   
  6  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,53   
     Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 
kladivo 4kg          st.žiaci                            
  1  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                59,92     
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   41,77     
  3  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,25     
  4  Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,54   



  5  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,30     
 
3000 m chôdza        st.žiaci                            
  1  Abbatantuono Matteo   020120  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  18:44,00  
  2  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             20:21,70  
  3  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta            23:05,60  
 
4 x 300 m            st.žiaci                            
  1  "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta             3:04,52  
  2  "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra               3:26,31  
  3  "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:29,02  
 
ACSNR     : Seko(03), Pavlovič(01), Kopček(03), Koiš(00) 
ASKTT "A" : M.Remiš(03), Chvíla(01), Valent(00), T.Remiš(00) 
OLYGA     : Antuš(01), Deák(01), Repa(01), Maškovič(00) 
 
 



 

60 m 1.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,42   
  2  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,48   
  3  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,49   
  4  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,52   
  5  Beňková Melanie       001208  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,53   
  6  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,70   
  7  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,06   
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,57     
  2  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,67     
  3  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,72   
  4  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,96   
  5  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,00   
  6  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,07   
  7  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,15   
 
60 m 3.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,00     
  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,02   
  3  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,03   
  4  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,12   
  5  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,21   
  6  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,27   
  7  Botková Petra         010213  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,47   
 
60 m 4.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,08     
  2  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,18     
  3  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,34   
  4  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,41   
  5  Melišová Janka        020301  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,66   
  6  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,68   
  7  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,70   
 
60 m 5.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,84   
  2  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,33     
  3  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,37     
  4  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,72     
  5  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,80     
  6  Černáková Laura       020315  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,86     
  7  Šmičková Emma         010710  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,90     
  8  Štrbová Barbora       030806  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,20     
 
60 m 6.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,66   
  2  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,73   
  3  Sánská Lenka          01      TJ Olympia Galanta               9,41   
  4  Gálová Veronika       00      ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,59   
  5  Csoková Eniko         020920  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,84   
  6  Pazúrová Nina Emma    031018  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,79   
  7  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,81   
 
60 m finále A        st.žiačky                           
  1  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,37     
  2  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,43     
     Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,43     
  4  Beňková Melanie       001208  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,47     
  5  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,48     
  6  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,56   
  7  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,58     
  8  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,65   
 
60 m finále B        st.žiačky                           
  1  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,58     
  2  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,63     
  3  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,80     
  4  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,92   
  5  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,95     
  6  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,96     
  7  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,25   
  8  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,32   



 
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,17     
  2  Beňková Melanie       001208  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   20,56   
  3  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky       20,72     
  4  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,78   
  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,13   
     Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,13   
  7  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,69   
  8  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,06   
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Atletický club Nové Zámky       21,96     
  2  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,06     
  3  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   22,56     
  4  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,64     
  5  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,95     
  6  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,45   
  7  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,59     
  8  Lovászová Barbora     030709  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,69   
 
150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,25     
  2  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                23,63     
  3  Černáková Laura       020315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,19     
  4  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,68   
 
150 m cel.poradie    st.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,17     
  2  Beňková Melanie       001208  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   20,56   
  3  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky       20,72     
  4  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,78   
  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,13   
     Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,13   
  7  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Atletický club Nové Zámky       21,96     
  8  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,06     
  9  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   22,56     
 10  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,64     
 11  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,69   
 12  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,95     
 13  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,06   
 14  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,25     
 15  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,45   
 16  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,59     
 17  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                23,63     
 18  Černáková Laura       020315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,19     
 19  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,68   
 20  Lovászová Barbora     030709  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,69   
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,10   
  2  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,76   
  3  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,81   
  4  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,83     
  5  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,66   
  6  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,13     
  7  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,80     
  8  Lovászová Barbora     030709  AC Stavbár Nitra                54,87     
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   46,79   
  2  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   49,01   
  3  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,63   
 
300 m cel.poradie    st.žiačky                           
  1  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,10   
  2  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   46,79   
  3  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,76   
  4  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   49,01   
  5  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,81   
  6  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,63   
  7  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,83     
  8  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,66   
  9  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,13     
 10  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,80     



 11  Lovászová Barbora     030709  AC Stavbár Nitra                54,87     
 
800 m                st.žiačky                           
  1  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:46,02    
  2  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:48,56  
  3  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:57,38  
  4  Štrbová Barbora       030806  AC Stavbár Nitra               3:00,70    
  5  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  3:05,39  
  6  Šmičková Emma         010710  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:09,20  
  7  Kyjaková Vanessa      010613  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  3:12,38  
 
1500 m               st.žiačky                           
  1  Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:52,49    
  2  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  6:13,72  
  3  Vargová Veronika      021213  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  6:18,73    
  4  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  6:20,42  
 
100 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,7      SB 
  2  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   17,5      SB 
  3  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,6      SB 
  4  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,8      
  5  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,9      
  6  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,5      SB 
 
100 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,9      SB 
  2  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   20,0    
  3  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,3      SB 
  4  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       20,4    
  5  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,9      SB 
     Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín           
 
100 m prek. 3.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,1      SB 
  2  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   20,3    
  3  Kukučková Elena       030607  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,8    
  4  Kuglerová Ema         000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,7    
 
100m pr.cel.poradie  st.žiačky                           
  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,1      SB 
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,7      SB 
  3  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   17,5      SB 
  4  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,6      SB 
  5  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,8      
  6  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       18,9    
     Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,9      
  8  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   20,0    
  9  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,3      SB 
     Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   20,3    
 11  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,4      SB 
 12  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,5      SB 
 13  Kukučková Elena       030607  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,8    
 14  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,9      SB 
 15  Kuglerová Ema         000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,7    
     Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín           
 
300 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,82     
  2  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,23   
  3  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   53,87   
  4  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,12     
  5  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   59,27   
  6  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   64,29   
 
300 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,41   
  2  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,50   
  3  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,22   
  4  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,50   
  5  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              60,78   
 
300m pr.cel.poradie  st.žiačky                           
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,82     
  2  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,23   
  3  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,41   



  4  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   53,87   
  5  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,50   
  6  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,12     
  7  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,22   
  8  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,50   
  9  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   59,27   
 10  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              60,78   
 11  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   64,29   
 
1500 m prek.         st.žiačky                           
  1  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       5:51,1     SB 
  2  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  6:35,9     SB 
 
diaľka               st.žiačky                           
  1  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         482    
  2  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    464    
  3  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         463    
  4  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        463      
  5  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             451    
  6  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    443      
  7  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    435    
  8  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    435    
  9  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         428    
 10  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               425    
 11  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         418    
 12  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                 411    
 13  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    411    
 14  Harceková Mária       020703  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    405    
 15  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    400    
 16  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    395    
 17  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky        394    
 18  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         391    
 19  Knihárová Lucia       010928  Atletický club Nové Zámky        391    
 20  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    389      SB 
 21  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    385    
 22  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             368    
 23  Melišová Janka        020301  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    363    
 24  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               357    
 25  Botková Petra         010213  TJ Olympia Galanta               328      SB 
 26  Csoková Eniko         020920  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     308    
 27  Pazúrová Nina Emma    031018  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     252    
 
    Kovačovicová Lenka     x    482   447   473   457   479    
    Pavleová Michaela     424   444   464   295   453    x     
    Macejková Aneta        x     x    462   463    x     x     
    Farkas Lea            463   450   455   348   413   451    
    Haršányová Kristína   441   448   423   427   409   451    
    Bučková Denisa        414   403   443                      
    Mikušincová Miroslav  435   416   434   420   424    x     
    Kollárová Veronika    435   419   413                      
    Berecová Zuzana       421   386   428                      
    Hulmanová Sandra      410   425   368                      
    Černá Lenka            -    418   408                      
    Miklová Marietta      410   411   390                      
    Durajová Michaela     397   411   405                      
    Harceková Mária        x    360   405                      
    Lehenová Monika       373   400   385                      
    Šupicová Lenka        395   377   391                      
    Kusyová Jana           x    394    x                       
    Machová Eva           361   391   386                      
    Knihárová Lucia       385   391    x                       
    Šarinová Daniela      388   373   389                      
    Tináková Emma         384   385   385                      
    Krajčovičová Petra    345   368   355                      
    Melišová Janka        357   362   363                      
    Szabóová Gabriella    343   346   357                      
    Botková Petra         323   284   328                      
    Csoková Eniko         291   308   266                      
    Pazúrová Nina Emma    241   252   228                      
 
výška                st.žiačky                           
  1  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 152      
  2  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    145    
  3  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    145      
  4  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               140    
  5  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        140    
     Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    140    = 
  7  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky        140    = 
  8  Jakubičková Vanessa   001221  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     140    
  9  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    135      
 10  Harceková Mária       020703  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    130    = 
 



                         120  125  130  135  140  145  150  152  154                                                                                
    Töröková Kiara       o    -    o    o    o    xxo  xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                
    Lehenová Monika      o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                          
    Podoláková Paulína   o    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                          
    Hulmanová Sandra     o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                               
    Rudzanová Tereza     o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                               
    Šimorová Simona      o    o    o    o    xo   xx-                                                                                               
    Kusyová Jana         o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                               
    Jakubičková Vanessa  o    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                               
    Tináková Emma        xo   xo   xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                    
    Harceková Mária      xxo  xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                                         
 
žrď                  st.žiačky                           
  1  Seková Zuzana         750811  .ACSNR                           300    
  2  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 220    
 
                         220  240  280  300  320                                                                                                    
    Seková Zuzana        -    -    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                    
    Töröková Kiara       o    x-                                                                                                                    
 
guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Bogárová  Katarína    000127  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,35   
  2  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,25   
  3  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,96     
  4  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,51     
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,04   
  6  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,88     
  7  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,85     
  8  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,84     
  9  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,30     
 10  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    7,92     
 11  Babbová Veronika      000226  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,84     
 12  Slivoňová Aneta       020426  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,55     
 13  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,51     
 14  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany            7,01   
 15  Formelová Barbora     001204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    6,95   
 16  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         6,80   
 17  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             6,37   
 
    Bogárová  Katarína    10,00   10,15    9,56   10,35   10,11   10,22    
    Hanuliaková Júlia      9,16    8,98    9,77    9,70   10,25    9,82    
    Hanuliaková Petra      8,55    8,69    8,92    9,21     x      9,96    
    Mišunová Andrea        8,82    8,84    9,08    9,29    9,20    9,51    
    Jankovičová Kristína   8,80    8,77    8,70    8,93    8,92    9,04    
    Vojteková Viktória     8,45    8,37    8,88    8,88    8,77     x      
    Klobušická Marcela     8,41    8,05    8,45    8,41    8,85    8,58    
    Kačányová Vanesa       8,59    8,27    8,67    8,45    8,30    8,84    
    Kuglerová Jana         8,30    7,89    7,97                            
    Límová Adriána         7,48    7,92     x                              
    Babbová Veronika       7,46    7,84    7,63                            
    Slivoňová Aneta        7,55    7,08    7,20                            
    Zicháčková Emma        6,93    6,55    7,51                            
    Slobodníková Lucia     6,22    7,01    6,72                            
    Formelová Barbora      6,95    6,71    6,68                            
    Malíková Danka         6,80    6,41    6,52                            
    Ščasnovičová Soňa      5,70    5,97    6,37                            
 
disk 1kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Bogárová  Katarína    000127  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,11   
  2  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,10     
  3  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,30     
  4  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   20,23     
  5  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   20,22   
  6  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           20,05   
  7  Kuglerová Ema         000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,27     
  8  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   18,20   
  9  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   16,22   
 10  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,15     
 11  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        15,46   
 12  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,94   
 13  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,48   
     Babbová Veronika      000226  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NF  
 
oštep 500g           st.žiačky                           
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   37,12     
  2  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   30,93   
  3  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   26,13     
  4  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,28   
  5  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,77     
  6  Slivoňová Aneta       020426  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,57   
  7  Formelová Barbora     001204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,12   
  8  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,46   
  9  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              12,83   



     Csoková Eniko         020920  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    0 ,     
 
 
kladivo 3kg          st.žiačky                           
  1  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        31,66     
  2  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,68     
  3  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   24,35     
  4  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   22,85   
  5  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,51   
  6  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,77   
  7  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   20,61   
  8  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,18     
  9  Formelová Barbora     001204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   15,60   
     Kováříková Sabína     030530  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NP  
 
3000 m chôdza        st.žiačky                           
  1  Cintulová Silvia      010428  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky 18:30,00  
  2  Abbatantuono Ambra    000226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  19:39,00  
  3  Laurová Dajana        010514  TJ Olympia Galanta            21:49,70  
  4  Galambosová Veronika  000714  TJ Olympia Galanta            21:52,30  
 
4 x 300 m            st.žiačky                           
  1  "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:03,42  
  2  "B"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:21,77  
  3  "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:25,71  
  4  "A"                           BIJNI                          3:30,47  
  5  "B"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:36,65  
  6  "B"                           Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  3:39,18  
 
SLATN "A" : Migašová(02), Podoláková(02), Šarinová(03), Švachová(03) 
SLATN "B" : Šupicová(03), Slivoňová(02), Kollárová(00), Mikušincová(03) 
ASKTT "A" : Kurovská(00), Mečiarová(01), Barčáková(01), Križanová(01) 
ASKTT "B" : Koláriková(01), Šmičková(01), Jindrová(01), Kudlová(01) 
BOJNI "A" : Šimkaninová(00), Šimorová(01), Trnková(00), Beňková(00) 
BOJNI "B" : Cintulová(01), Kyjaková(01), Melišová(02), Janeková(03),  
 
 



 

60 m 1.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,35   
  2  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,47   
  3  Zamec Dušan           040218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,53   
  4  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,68   
  5  Kučík Adam            050926  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,97   
  6  Žažo Michal           041219  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,05     
  7  Henry Franklin        040418  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,31     
  8  Štefák Daniel         060413  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,59     
 
60 m 2.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Lacina  Lukáš         040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,03     
  2  Nduka Samuel          070301  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,05     
  3  Kovárik Tomáš         050102  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       10,06     
  4  Sauer Timur           041002  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,46   
  5  Hačko Benjamín        050325  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,47   
  6  Haspra Dominik        040428  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,48   
  7  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,61     
  8  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,79   
 
60 m 3.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Dvořák Marián         040206  Atletický klub Šurany           10,33     
  2  Straka Roan           050828  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,49     
  3  Kráľovič Matúš        050130  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,51     
  4  Červený Samuel        040715  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,62     
  5  Lacko Adam            050212  Atletický klub Šurany           10,89     
  6  Marko Ondrej          070330  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,10   
  7  Stančík Michal        040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,28   
  8  Jarabica Juraj        060711  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,31   
 
60 m 4.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Repa Martin           040303  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,33   
  2  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,60   
  3  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,76   
  4  Szorád Michal         060909  AC Stavbár Nitra                11,32   
  5  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,37   
  6  Babka Peter           060316  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,81   
  7  Petríček Šimon        071006  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,89   
  8  Billík Karol          070208  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,70   
 
60 m 5.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Čery Matúš            040405  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,61   
  2  Amrich Maxim Adam     040814  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,16   
  3  Krepop Samuel         070115  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,55   
  4  Horňák Maroš          070121  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,76   
  5  Simó Milan            040714  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,98   
  6  Mlej Samuel           060912  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,22   
  7  Tomek Michal          060709  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,23   
  8  Rizman Lukáš          090809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,50   
 
60 m 6.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Pecko Róbert          060519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,19   
  2  Lancz Denis           040308  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,22   
  3  Jarabica Ondrej       091011  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,83   
  4  Brezný Matej          100908  TJ Družba Piešťany              12,89   
 
60 m Finále A        najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,92     
  2  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,98     
  3  Repa Martin           040303  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,23     
  4  Zamec Dušan           040218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,24     
  5  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,44     
  6  Čery Matúš            040405  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,47     
  7  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,75     
  8  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,79   
 
60 m Finále B        najml.žci                           
  1  Kučík Adam            050926  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,44     
  2  Žažo Michal           041219  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,54     
  3  Nduka Samuel          070301  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,74     
  4  Pecko Róbert          060519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,82     
  5  Kovárik Tomáš         050102  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       10,03     
  6  Henry Franklin        040418  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,05     
  7  Lacina  Lukáš         040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,34   



  8  Amrich Maxim Adam     040814  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,39   
 
150 m 1.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,09   
  2  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,25   
  3  Žažo Michal           041219  TJ Družba Piešťany              25,13   
  4  Straka Roan           050828  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,58     
  5  Holý Peter            050513  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,20   
  6  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,49     
  7  Marko Ondrej          070330  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,73     
  8  Jarabica Juraj        060711  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,23   
 
150 m 2.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,51   
  2  Zamec Dušan           040218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,01   
  3  Lacina  Lukáš         040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,35   
  4  Kovárik Tomáš         050102  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       25,41   
  5  Mika  Andrej          040507  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,29   
  6  Horňák Maroš          070121  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,14   
  7  Szorád Michal         060909  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,98   
     Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
 
150 m 3.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Nduka Samuel          070301  AC Stavbár Nitra                25,49   
  2  Čápek Mário           040307  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,83   
  3  Malek  Tomáš          040107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,66   
 
150 m cel.poradie    najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,09   
  2  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,51   
  3  Zamec Dušan           040218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,01   
  4  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,25   
  5  Žažo Michal           041219  TJ Družba Piešťany              25,13   
  6  Lacina  Lukáš         040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,35   
  7  Kovárik Tomáš         050102  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       25,41   
  8  Nduka Samuel          070301  AC Stavbár Nitra                25,49   
  9  Čápek Mário           040307  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,83   
 10  Mika  Andrej          040507  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,29   
 11  Straka Roan           050828  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,58     
 12  Horňák Maroš          070121  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,14   
 13  Holý Peter            050513  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,20   
 14  Szorád Michal         060909  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,98   
 15  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,49     
 16  Marko Ondrej          070330  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,73     
 17  Jarabica Juraj        060711  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,23   
 18  Malek  Tomáš          040107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,66   
     Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
 
300 m 1.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        49,33   
  2  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,25   
  3  Haspra Dominik        040428  AC Stavbár Nitra                58,04     
  4  Čápek Mário           040307  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    59,33   
  5  Lacko Adam            050212  Atletický klub Šurany           60,15   
  6  Petríček Šimon        071006  TJ Družba Piešťany              65,64   
  7  Billík Karol          070208  AC Stavbár Nitra                74,77   
     Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NF  
 
300 m 2.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,81   
  2  Henry Franklin        040418  TJ Družba Piešťany              56,38   
  3  Krepop Samuel         070115  TJ Družba Piešťany              58,30   
  4  Hačko Benjamín        050325  AC Stavbár Nitra                58,52   
  5  Sršeň Tomáš           040601  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    58,80   
  6  Kráľovič Matúš        050130  AC Stavbár Nitra                60,80   
 
300 m 3.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta              57,71   
  2  Kotúček Adam          040624  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,07   
  3  Babušík Matúš         040610  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    69,25   
 
300 m cel.poradie    najml.žci                           
  1  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        49,33   
  2  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,81   
  3  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,25   
  4  Henry Franklin        040418  TJ Družba Piešťany              56,38   



  5  Babušík Matúš         040610  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,71   
  6  Haspra Dominik        040428  AC Stavbár Nitra                58,04     
  7  Krepop Samuel         070115  TJ Družba Piešťany              58,30   
  8  Hačko Benjamín        050325  AC Stavbár Nitra                58,52   
  9  Sršeň Tomáš           040601  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    58,80   
 10  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,07   
 11  Čápek Mário           040307  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    59,33   
 12  Lacko Adam            050212  Atletický klub Šurany           60,15   
 13  Kráľovič Matúš        050130  AC Stavbár Nitra                60,80   
 14  Petríček Šimon        071006  TJ Družba Piešťany              65,64   
 15  Kotúček Adam          040624  TJ Olympia Galanta              69,25   
 16  Billík Karol          070208  AC Stavbár Nitra                74,77   
     Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
 
1000 m               najml.žci                           
  1  Repa Martin           040303  TJ Olympia Galanta             3:31,72  
  2  Červený Samuel        040715  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:43,11    
  3  Skovajsa Samuel       040309  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:48,32  
  4  Sauer Timur           041002  AC Stavbár Nitra               3:49,11  
  5  Pecko Róbert          060519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:00,34  
  6  Holý Peter            050513  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:07,89  
  7  Plhal Lukáš           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:12,35  
 
60 m prek.           najml.žci                           
  1  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,3      
 
diaľka               najml.žci                           
  1  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             412    
  2  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky        411      
  3  Henry Franklin        040418  TJ Družba Piešťany               391    
  4  Žažo Michal           041219  TJ Družba Piešťany               359    
  5  Kučík Adam            050926  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    357      
  6  Čery Matúš            040405  AC Stavbár Nitra                 335    
  7  Lacko Adam            050212  Atletický klub Šurany            315      
  8  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany               315    
  9  Kotúček Adam          040624  TJ Olympia Galanta               307    
 10  Červený Samuel        040715  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    301    
 11  Tomek Michal          060709  AC Stavbár Nitra                 262    
 12  Petríček Šimon        071006  TJ Družba Piešťany               253      
 13  Szorád Michal         060909  AC Stavbár Nitra                 240    
 14  Jakuš Michal          050605  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     206    
 
    Pobjecký Matej        387   391   384   412   379   403    
    Gajdáč Dominik        381   394    x     x    408   411    
    Henry Franklin        391    x    360   356   361   352    
    Žažo Michal           311   334   337   359    x     x     
    Kučík Adam            357    x    299   351    x     x     
    Čery Matúš            322   318   325   301   335   323    
    Lacko Adam            315   300   302   301   294   301    
    Kubala Matúš          315    x     x    285   271   301    
    Kotúček Adam           x    247   307                      
    Červený Samuel        281   293   301                      
    Tomek Michal          262   234   206                      
    Petríček Šimon        253    x    236                      
    Szorád Michal         240   228   211                      
    Jakuš Michal          206    x    192                      
 
výška                najml.žci                           
  1  Repa Martin           040303  TJ Olympia Galanta               120    
  2  Mika  Andrej          040507  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     115    = 
     Malek  Tomáš          040107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       0    
 
                         100  105  110  115  120  125                                                                                               
    Repa Martin          o    o    xo   xxo  o    xxx                                                                                               
    Mika  Andrej         o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                    
    Malek  Tomáš         xxx                                                                                                                        
 
guľa 2kg             najml.žci                           
  1  Varačka Matúš         050505  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,80     
  2  Fleishhacker Filip    040927  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,73     
  3  Kučík Adam            050926  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,60     
  4  Dvořák Marián         040206  Atletický klub Šurany            7,40     
  5  Tóth Patrik           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,33   
  6  Simó Milan            040714  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,10   
  7  Petřvalský  Matej     040420  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    6,77   
  8  Plhal Lukáš           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     6,22   
  9  Skovajsa Samuel       040309  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     5,50   
 10  Lancz Denis           040308  TJ Olympia Galanta               5,30   
 11  Babušík Matúš         040610  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     5,28   
 12  Holý Peter            050513  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    5,13   
 



    Varačka Matúš          8,66    7,96    8,24    8,34    8,80     x      
    Fleishhacker Filip     7,18    7,04    7,73    7,23    7,19    7,31    
    Kučík Adam             7,38    7,26    7,41    7,35    7,60    7,23    
    Dvořák Marián          7,29    7,40    6,97    6,54    7,02    6,89    
    Tóth Patrik            7,33    7,17    6,87    7,04    6,19    5,93    
    Simó Milan             6,82    6,49     x      6,73    6,59    7,10    
    Petřvalský  Matej      6,66    6,15    6,54    6,68    6,55    6,77    
    Plhal Lukáš            5,33    6,22    5,62    5,93    5,97    5,67    
    Skovajsa Samuel         x      5,39    5,50                            
    Lancz Denis            5,30     x      5,27                            
    Babušík Matúš          4,55    5,28    4,27                            
    Holý Peter             5,13     x      4,10                            
 
kriket               najml.žci                           
  1  Zamec Dušan           040218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,84     
  2  Fleishhacker Filip    040927  AC Stavbár Nitra                38,72     
  3  Varačka Matúš         050505  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   35,95     
  4  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    34,62   
  5  Dvořák Marián         040206  Atletický klub Šurany           32,44     
  6  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,24     
  7  Vavro Damián          040930  TJ Družba Piešťany              28,58   
  8  Sršeň Tomáš           040601  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,45   
  9  Tóth Patrik           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,39   
 10  Petřvalský  Matej     040420  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,96   
 11  Stančík Michal        040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,21   
 12  Kráľovič Matúš        050130  AC Stavbár Nitra                19,27   
 13  Marko Ondrej          070330  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,34     
 14  Hačko Benjamín        050325  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,49   
 15  Štefák Daniel         060413  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,40   
 16  Billík Karol          070208  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,63   
 
1000 m chôdza        najml.žci                           
  1  Amrich Maxim Adam     040814  TJ Olympia Galanta            1    ,    
  2  Szalay Timotej        040716  TJ Olympia Galanta            2    ,    
 
Poradie bez časov, zlyhala časomiera. 
 
4 x 60 m             najml.žci                           
  1  "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,05   
  2  "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                40,01   
  3  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    40,95   
  4  "B"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,03   
  5  "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta              42,38   
 
ACSNR    : Štefák(06), Čery(04), Sauer(04), Nduka(07) 
OLYGA    : Amrich(04), Klement(04), Kotúček(04), Takács(04) 
ASKTT    : Remiš(05), Benjamín(), Horňák(07), Pecko(06) 
NRSOG "A": Mika(04), Čápek(04), Lacina(04), Liszi(04) 
NRSOG "B": Sršeň(04), Plhal(04), Tóth(04), Skovajsa(04) 
 
 



 

60 m 1.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,22   
  2  Šokyová Paulína       040617  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,46     
  3  Demitrová Zara        050525  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,64     
  4  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,85   
  5  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,93   
  6  Mikušiaková Diana     040822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,54     
     Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
60 m 2.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Ďurišová Hana         050705  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,11   
  2  Šreyerová Tamara      041025  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,12     
  3  Čapuchová Vanesa      040315  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,20     
  4  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,25     
  5  Trsťanová Viktória    040512  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,26     
  6  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Atletický club Nové Zámky       10,27   
  7  Rampašeková Zoja      040912  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,40     
  8  Hanuláková Natália    051026  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,85   
 
60 m 3.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Janíková Lucia        041002  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,04     
  2  Seewaldová Vanessa    050109  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   10,87     
  3  Kudlačová Alexandra   040924  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,92   
  4  Hasprová Laura        060508  AC Stavbár Nitra                11,12   = 
  5  Chlapečková Nikol     060918  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,51   
  6  Michalčíková Simona   050419  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   11,57     
  7  Grambličková Linda    060306  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,27     
 
60 m 4.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Maneková Tunde        040215  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,71   
  2  Šišoláková Petra      040210  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,96   
  3  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,49   
  4  Lanczová Nikolett     040616  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,22   
  5  Babečková Nina        071214  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,00   
  6  Seková Barbora        080624  AC Stavbár Nitra                13,11     
  7  Čuntalová Nela        090227  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,46   
 
60 m 5.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Bernadičová Patrícia  040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,33   
  2  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                11,06   
  3  Zápražná Tamara       061018  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,12   
  4  Zacharová Lujza       070112  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,45   
  5  Janovská Michaela     060929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,77   
  6  Kupková Veronika      080328  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   13,55   
     Csoková Eniko         020920  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
60 m 6.beh           najml.žky                           
  1  Balajová Tammara      040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,89   
  2  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,11   
  3  Lauferová Adela       041227  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,34   
  4  Plšeková Alexandra    060901  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,81   
  5  Brezna Daniela        080801  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,40   
  6  Kmeťová Daniela       061030  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,09   
  7  Krepopová Natália     10      TJ Družba Piešťany              12,17   
  8  Slobodová Tamara      070209  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,58   
 
60 m Finále A        najml.žky                           
  1  Balajová Tammara      040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,74     
  2  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,12     
  3  Šokyová Paulína       040617  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,42     
  4  Demitrová Zara        050525  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,67   
  5  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,72     
  6  Šišoláková Petra      040210  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,84     
     Maneková Tunde        040215  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,84   
  8  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,88     
 
60 m Finále B        najml.žky                           
  1  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,86     
  2  Janíková Lucia        041002  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,07   
  3  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,08     
  4  Trsťanová Viktória    040512  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,18     
  5  Šreyerová Tamara      041025  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,21   
  6  Čapuchová Vanesa      040315  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,25   
  7  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,27   



  8  Bernadičová Patrícia  040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,31     
 
150 m 1.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Pomajbová Vanesa      050718  TJ Družba Piešťany              25,11     
  2  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,04     
  3  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   26,13   
  4  Rampašeková Zoja      040912  AC Stavbár Nitra                26,45     
  5  Trsťanová Viktória    040512  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,80   
  6  Hasprová Laura        060508  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,80     
  7  Hanuláková Natália    051026  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,98   
     Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
150 m 2.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,39   
  2  Čapuchová Vanesa      040315  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,11   
  3  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,03   
  4  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,93   
  5  Zápražná Tamara       061018  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,80   
  6  Vašatová Lucia        060204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,41   
  7  Zacharová Lujza       070112  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,20   
  8  Kupková Veronika      080328  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   35,62   
 
150 m 3.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Balajová Tammara      040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,41   
  2  Fančovičová  Terézia  040615  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,38   
  3  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,11   
  4  Lauferová Adela       041227  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,92   
  5  Jurášová Laura        041130  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       30,05   
  6  Krepopová Natalia     070115  TJ Družba Piešťany              37,88   
 
150 m cel.poradie    najml.žky                           
  1  Balajová Tammara      040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,41   
  2  Fančovičová  Terézia  040615  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,38   
  3  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,39   
  4  Pomajbová Vanesa      050718  TJ Družba Piešťany              25,11     
  5  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,04     
  6  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,11   
     Čapuchová Vanesa      040315  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,11   
  8  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   26,13   
  9  Rampašeková Zoja      040912  AC Stavbár Nitra                26,45     
 10  Trsťanová Viktória    040512  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,80   
 11  Lauferová Adela       041227  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,92   
 12  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,03   
 13  Hasprová Laura        060508  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,80     
 14  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,93   
 15  Hanuláková Natália    051026  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,98   
 16  Zápražná Tamara       061018  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,80   
 17  Vašatová Lucia        060204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,41   
 18  Jurášová Laura        041130  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       30,05   
 19  Zacharová Lujza       070112  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,20   
 20  Kupková Veronika      080328  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   35,62   
 21  Krepopová Natalia     070115  TJ Družba Piešťany              37,88   
     Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
300 m 1.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,01   
  2  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,38   
  3  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,23     
  4  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,27     
  5  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,52     
  6  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,94   
  7  Vašatová Lucia        060204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   62,53     
  8  Uhrinová Paulína      040313  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    70,36   
 
300 m 2.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Šišoláková Petra      040210  TJ Olympia Galanta              53,76   
  2  Križanová  Chiara     040212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,57   
  3  Chovancová Tereza     040420  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,48   
  4  Valenská Vanesa       040413  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,93   
  5  Šreyerová Tamara      041025  AC Stavbár Nitra                57,82   
  6  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,32   
  7  Katerinková  Veronik  040513  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    66,03   
  8  Kuzminová  Natália    040705  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    73,79   
 
300 m 3.beh          najml.žky                           
  1  Bernadičová Patrícia  040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,87   



  2  Ballová Tatiana       040110  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,94   
  3  Ballová Lina          060808  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    59,99   
  4  Broďániová Barbora    040111  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    61,17   
  5  Kudlačová Alexandra   040924  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   62,05   
  6  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              64,95   
 
300 m cel.poradie    najml.žky                           
  1  Šišoláková Petra      040210  TJ Olympia Galanta              53,76   
  2  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,01   
  3  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   55,38   
  4  Križanová  Chiara     040212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,57   
  5  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,23     
  6  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,27     
  7  Chovancová Tereza     040420  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,48   
  8  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,52     
  9  Bernadičová Patrícia  040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,87   
 10  Valenská Vanesa       040413  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,93   
 11  Ballová Tatiana       040110  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,94   
 12  Šreyerová Tamara      041025  AC Stavbár Nitra                57,82   
 13  Ballová Lina          060808  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    59,99   
 14  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,32   
 15  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,94   
 16  Broďániová Barbora    040111  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    61,17   
 17  Kudlačová Alexandra   040924  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   62,05   
 18  Vašatová Lucia        060204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   62,53     
 19  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              64,95   
 20  Katerinková  Veronik  040513  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    66,03   
 21  Uhrinová Paulína      040313  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    70,36   
 22  Kuzminová  Natália    040705  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    73,79   
 
1000 m               najml.žky                           
  1  Pomajbová Vanesa      050718  TJ Družba Piešťany             3:47,54    
  2  Závilinská Nikola     040222  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš      3:57,10  
  3  Ciklaminiová Andrea   06      TJ Družba Piešťany             4:00,55  
  4  Hacherová  Sára       040426  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:54,20  
     Drahovská Eliška      070405  TJ Družba Piešťany                  NP  
 
60 m prek. 1.beh     najml.žky                           
  1  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   12,3      
  2  Fančovičová  Terézia  040615  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,4    
  3  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,0    
  4  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,1    
  5  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,2    
  6  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,5    
 
 
60 m prek. 2.beh     najml.žky                           
  1  Juráková Zuzana       050802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,4    
  2  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,7    
  3  Doležalová Petra      040219  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,8    
     Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
 
60m pr.cel.poradie   najml.žky                           
  1  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   12,3      
  2  Fančovičová  Terézia  040615  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,4    
  3  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,0    
  4  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,1    
  5  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,2    
  6  Juráková Zuzana       050802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,4    
  7  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,5    
  8  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,7    
  9  Doležalová Petra      040219  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,8    
     Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
 
diaľka               najml.žky                           
  1  Balajová Tammara      040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    411    
  2  Fančovičová  Terézia  040615  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             400      
  3  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    387    
  4  Uhrinová Paulína      040313  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     379    
  5  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     376    
  6  Šokyová Paulína       040617  AC Stavbár Nitra                 372    
  7  Pomajbová Vanesa      050718  TJ Družba Piešťany               369    
  8  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky        342    
  9  Juráková Zuzana       050802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             340    
 10  Janíková Lucia        041002  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    339      
 11  Malovecká Dominika    040128  Atletický club Nové Zámky        339    



 12  Rampašeková Zoja      040912  AC Stavbár Nitra                 329    
 13  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             325    
 14  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             320    
 15  Maneková Tunde        040215  TJ Olympia Galanta               311    
 16  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    307    
 17  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     307    
 18  Doležalová Petra      040219  TJ Olympia Galanta               294    
 19  Seewaldová Vanessa    050109  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    278    
 20  Vilimková Simona      050621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     270    
 21  Michalčíková Simona   050419  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    257    
 22  Plšeková Alexandra    060901  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    255    
 23  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                 253    
 24  Kohútová Veronika     050317  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    252    
 25  Chlapečková Nikol     060918  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     249    
 26  Katerinková  Veronik  040513  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     243    
 27  Kmeťová Daniela       061030  AC Stavbár Nitra                 204    
 
    Balajová Tammara      395   377   375   411   378   370    
    Fančovičová  Terézia  368   344   373   372   358   400    
    Ďurišková Alžbeta     309   255   387   307   215   241    
    Uhrinová Paulína       x    379   246                      
    Kelemenová Kristína   351   337   302   376   365   348    
    Šokyová Paulína       337   355   352    x    372    x     
    Pomajbová Vanesa      362   355   358   369    -    369    
    Melíšková Liana       342   312    x    336   338   340    
    Juráková Zuzana       310   340   315                      
    Janíková Lucia        339   269   336                      
    Malovecká Dominika    339   299   312                      
    Rampašeková Zoja      324   329   327                      
    Jindrová Margita Már  325    x    289                      
    Bendová Ema           320   285   282                      
    Maneková Tunde        266   311   212                      
    Slobodová Diana       282    -    307                      
    Šubová Denisa         252   307   273                      
    Doležalová Petra       x    287   294                      
    Seewaldová Vanessa    254   278   221                      
    Vilimková Simona      218   270   258                      
    Michalčíková Simona    x    241   257                      
    Plšeková Alexandra    255   239    x                       
    Duchoňová Ema         253   242   248                      
    Kohútová Veronika     224   221   252                      
    Chlapečková Nikol     232   249   221                      
    Katerinková  Veronik  233   225   243                      
    Kmeťová Daniela       147   166   204                      
 
výška                najml.žky                           
  1  Chovancová Tereza     040420  TJ Olympia Galanta               125    
  2  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    125    
  3  Šokyová Paulína       040617  AC Stavbár Nitra                 125    
  4  Križanová  Chiara     040212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     115      
  5  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     110    
  6  Broďániová Barbora    040111  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     110    
  7  Kohútová Veronika     050317  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    110    
  8  Mikušiaková Diana     040822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     110    
  9  Hacherová  Sára       040426  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     105    
 10  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    100    
 
                         100  105  110  115  120  125  130                                                                                          
    Chovancová Tereza    o    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                          
    Vargová Margaret     o    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                          
    Šokyová Paulína      ox   o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                          
    Križanová  Chiara    o    xxo  xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                    
    Kelemenová Kristína  o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                         
    Broďániová Barbora   xxo  o    o    xxx                                                                                                         
    Kohútová Veronika    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                         
    Mikušiaková Diana    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                                         
    Hacherová  Sára      o    o    xxx                                                                                                              
    Grňová Klára         o    xxx                                                                                                                   
 
guľa 2kg             najml.žky                           
  1  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    7,26     
  2  Maneková Tunde        040215  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,77   
  3  Nagzová Natália       040528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     5,73   
  4  Kuzminová  Natália    040705  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     4,67   
  5  Gazárková Mária       050926  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        3,00     
 
    Kosmálová Simona       6,62    6,81    7,26    7,02    6,84     x      
    Maneková Tunde         4,78    6,77    5,37     -       -       -      
    Nagzová Natália        5,73    5,58    5,44    5,52    3,53    5,30    
    Kuzminová  Natália     4,28    4,67     x       x       x      4,06    
    Gazárková Mária        1,80    2,99    3,00    2,78     x       x      
 
kriket               najml.žky                           
  1  Šreyerová Tamara      041025  AC Stavbár Nitra                28,98   
  2  Valenská Vanesa       040413  TJ Olympia Galanta              27,27   
  3  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,78     



  4  Lauferová Adela       041227  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,74   
  5  Janíková Lucia        041002  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,90   
  6  Bernadičová Patrícia  040727  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,46   
  7  Nagzová Natália       040528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,07   
  8  Zápražná Tamara       061018  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,00   
  9  Kmeťová Daniela       061030  AC Stavbár Nitra                14,96   
 10  Grambličková Linda    060306  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,67   
 11  Zacharová Lujza       070112  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,65   
     Csoková Eniko         020920  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
     Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NP  
 
1000 m chôdza        najml.žky                           
  1  Jurášová Laura        041130  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     1    ,      SB 
  2  Gazárková Mária       050926  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     2    ,      SB 
  3  Lanczová Nikolett     040616  TJ Olympia Galanta            3    ,    
  4  Doležalová Petra      040219  TJ Olympia Galanta            4    ,    
 
Poradie bez časov, zlyhala časomiera. 
 
4 x 60 m             najml.žky                           
  1  "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta              41,36   
  2  "A"                           Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   42,09   
  3  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,13   
  4  "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   42,96   
  5  "B"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    43,04   
  6  "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            44,61   
 
SLATN   : Trsťanová(04), Plšeková(06), Vašatová(06), Kohútová(05) 
ASKTT   : Hanuláková(05), Jindrová(05), Juráková(05), Švecová(04) 
BOJNI   : Kosmálová(04), Seewaldová(05), Michalčíková(05), Grňová(05) 
NRSOG"A": Katerinková(04), Čapuchová(04), Križanová(04), Mikušiaková(04) 
NRSOG"B": Uhrinová(04), Kuzminová(04), Hacherová(04), Broďániová(04) 
OLYGA   : Lanczová(04), Chovancová(04), Šišoláková(04), Valenská(04) 


